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105 Public Notices

WELLS, Arthur - 
Property located on 
1301 East Old Norwood 
Rd, Science Hill, KY.
No trespassing, no 4-
wheeling, no hunting, no 
fishing, no horseback 
riding, no camping.
Not responsible for any 
injuries or accidents that 
may occur on properties 
located in Pulaski 
County. 12/25

Wesley, K.W. and C.J. 
Isaacs -576 West Farm 
Rd, Nancy Ky ~
No trespassing, no 
hunting, no fishing, no 
4-wheeling, no cutting of 
timber, no illegal 
dumping, no camping. 
Not responsible for any 
accidents or injuries in 
Pulaski County. 5/25

Whittle, James and 
Whittle, Noel
No trespassing, no 
hunting, no 4-wheeling. 
Not responsible for any 
accidents or injuries on 
properties located in Pu-
laski Co. 10/25

ZUMBIEL, William & 
Rose - No trespassing, 
no hunting, no fishing, 
no cutting of timber, no 
4-wheeling, no dump-
ing. Not responsible for 
any accidents or injuries 
that may occur on prop-
erties located in Pulaski 
Co. 3/26

390 Yard & Garage Sales

Garage 4-Family Sale
Fri & Sat  8-4pm

Twin Lake Subdivision
41 Prewitts Way

Clothes baby-adult, 
,Thirtyone, glassware, 
books,and mowers
Everything must go! 

Rain or shine

605 Real Estate Rent

FOR RENT
3 Br 2 ba with a back 
deck in a great neigh-
borhood on Ferry rd. 
No smoking, small pet 
considered for more in-

formation call
606-802-5778

610 Homes for Rent

House for Rent
2 Story home in Eu-

bank, 3 bed 2 full baths. 
with appliances.
No pets, No HUD
$1000 a month
606-305-7702

630 Apts. for Rent

Cumberland Manor 
Apts

Accepting applications  
Aceptar Solicitudes
for 1,2 & 3 bdr apart-

ments
rent based on income 
Alquiler basado en in-

gresos
Apply in person or call;
Solicite en persona o 

llame:

106 White Oak Circle, 
Somerset KY 42501 

606-561-5319
Mon-Fri 9:00 - 5:00

TTY 1-800-648-6056 
(for hearing impaired 

only)
Managed by Lake 

Cumberland Housing 
Agency, Inc

www.lakecumberland-
housing.com

630 Apts. for Rent

Lower level Apt,
downtown for rent. 

About 1200 square ft. 2 
bedroom 1 bath, Wash-
er/dryer hook up. Kitch-
en/living room, front 
door entry nice deck, 
decent yard. $750/ 
month, $750 deposit. 
No smoking in apt, no 
pets, Call 606-305-8938 

or 606-305-3015

640 Duplexes

Accepting applica-
tions for 1 year lease at 
63 Double Tee Court, 

Somerset  KY
for a 2 bed 2 bath du-
plex with a 1 car garage

$1100  month
Deposit and first 

monthʼs rent required
606-305-4334

640 Duplexes

Accepting applica-
tions  For a one year 
lease  103B Vermont 
Street, Somerset KY 
2 bd 1 bath duplex in a 
quite neighborhood. 
Ideal for the elderly 

$850.00 month. Deposit 
and 1st monthʼs rent re-

quired.
606-305-4334


